
Full Name Email Addresses Company

Rocco - Granite Env (Guest) john@gellcnyc.com Granite Environmental

Michelson, Yaacov yaccov.michelson@nycha.nyc.gov NYCHA

Hany Costandy hany.costandy@bravonic.com Bravo Group

Muhammad Arham info@srrholdings.com Srr Holdings LLC

Husher-Brown, Derrell derrrell.husher-brown@nycha.nyc.gov NYCHA

Edwards, Angelena angelena.edwards@nycha.nyc.gov NYCHA

Elan Abneri elan.abneri@bravonic.com Bravo Group

Bien-Aime, Marc marc.bien-aime@nycha.nyc.gov

Guillermo Fuentes info@lighthouseconsruct.com Lighthouse Builders, Inc.

Steven Nystrom amanda.s@northstarmech.com North Star Mechanical

Johnson, Latrena latrena.johnson@nycha.nyc.gov NYCHA

Robert Pavlovich rpavlovich@awlindustries.com AWL Industries

David Taylor http://traxconstruction.com Trax
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